	Parameter
	Variables
	OS
	DFS
	NRM
	CIR

	
	
	HR
	95% CI
	p value
	HR
	95% CI
	p value
	HR
	95% CI
	p value
	HR
	95% CI
	p value

	Donor type
	matched/mismatched donors
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	1 year
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	2 years
	 
	 
	 
	2,54
	0.94-6.88
	0,066
	1,87
	0.46-7.70
	0,380
	 
	 
	 

	
	5 years
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Conditioning
	MAC/RIC
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	1 year
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	2 years
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	5 years
	2,92
	0.92-9.25
	0,069
	2,41
	0.92-6.33
	0,075
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CMV-R
	no/yes
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	1 year
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	2 years
	2,92
	0.98-8.67
	0,054
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	5 years
	1,46
	0.58-3.71
	0,425
	1,38
	0.60-3.19
	0,451
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	aGvHD
	grade 0-I/ II-IV
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	1 year
	4,30
	1.55-11.93
	0,005
	3,76
	1.40-10.09
	0,009
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	2 years
	6,92
	2.90-16.53
	<0.001
	4,16
	1.76-9.83
	0,001
	5,50
	1.51-20.11
	0,010
	 
	 
	 

	
	5 years
	5,99
	2.69-13.34
	<0.001
	4,44
	2.11-9.37
	<0.001
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	cGvHD
	no/yes
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	1 year
	0,09
	0.01-0.68
	0,020
	0,08
	0.01-0.62
	0,015
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	2 years
	0,11
	0.03-0.48
	0,003
	0,13
	0.04-0.44
	0,001
	0,22
	0.05-0.97
	0,045
	 
	 
	 

	
	5 years
	0,20
	0.07-0.55
	0,002
	0,23
	0.10-0.56
	0,001
	 
	 
	 
	0,26
	0.08-0.87
	0,029



